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Great Smoky Mountains National Park is the nation’s most visited national park, with more than twice 

the visitation of Grand Canyon National Park, the nation’s second most visited park. Annual visitation 

to Great Smoky Mountains National Park has remained steady for the last decade, and for the fi fth 

consecutive year, 2018 experienced more than 10 million visitors.

Month    

JAN    

FEB    

MAR     

APR     

MAY    

JUN    

JUL     

AUG     

SEP    

OCT     

NOV     

DEC     

TOTAL

% Change

 -16

 -13

 0

 -5

 9

 7

 -2

 -3

 7

 -5

 6

 13

 1

Visitor Count

 320,864

 399,156

 689,235

 820,657

 985,145

 1,401,741

 1,468,273

 1,195,360

 1,369,637

 1,263,665

 867,110

 640,357

 11,421,200

2018

Month    

JAN    

FEB    

MAR     

APR     

MAY    

JUN    

JUL     

AUG     

SEP    

OCT     

NOV     

DEC     

TOTAL

% Change

 1

 30

 -11

 1

 -11

 -4

 2

 4

 10

 -9

 1

 21

 0

Visitor Count

 382,161

 457,921

 690,615

 867,375

 907,646

 1,304,711

 1,492,508

 1,235,188

 1,282,168

 1,336,369

 817,238

 564,993

 11,338,893

2017

Month    

JAN    

FEB    

MAR     

APR     

MAY    

JUN    

JUL     

AUG     

SEP    

OCT     

NOV     

DEC     

TOTAL

% Change

 2

 45

 30

 8

 0

 4

 2

 -2

 6

 8

 15

 -17

 6

Visitor Count

 379,730

 353,532

 778,211

 859,420

 1,018,224

 1,364,138

 1,464,456

 1,183,778

 1,165,098

 1,466,584

 810,894

 468,721

 11,312,786

2016 PRIOR YEARS
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Year    

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

% Change

 -10

 1

 1

 -2

 0

 1

 1

 4

 5

 0

 -5

 8

 -3

 8

 6

Visitor Count

9,197,697

9,316,420

9,366,845

9,167,046

9,192,477

9,289,215

9,372,253

9,044,010

9,491,437

9,463,538

9,008,830

9,685,829

9,354,695

 10,099,276

10,712,674


